CEU Listing for 2010 Chapter Meetings

Date
1/19/10
2/16/10
3/9/10
3/9/10
4/20/10
4/20/10
7/20/10
8/24-26/2010
9/16/10

9/23/10

Venue

Alabama Power

The Sheraton Hotel - Meeting Hall H
Alabama Power

Alabama Power

FlowerStems

FlowerStems

The Summit Club

BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo
Alagasco Midtown Business Center
Alagasco Midtown Business Center
Alagasco Midtown Business Center
Alagasco Midtown Business Center
Alys Stephens Center

CEU Listing for 2010 Green Building Conference & Expo

Day1
8/24/10
8/24/10
8/24/10
8/24/10

Day2
8/25/10
8/25/10
8/25/10
8/25/10
8/25/10
8/25/10
8/25/10
8/25/10
8/25/10
8/25/10
8/25/10

Day3
8/26/10
8/26/10
8/26/10
8/26/10
8/26/10
8/26/10
8/26/10
8/26/10
8/26/10
8/26/10
8/26/10
8/26/10

BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo
BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo
BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo
BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo

BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo
BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo
BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo
BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo
BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo
BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo
BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo
BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo
BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo
BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo
BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo

BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo
BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo
BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo
BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo
BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo
BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo
BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo
BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo
BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo
BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo
BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo
BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo

Program #
0110EF
GP1LOF
GR0O309
RWH310
REIO01
LB001

See Below
CRM910
AEP910
ROR910
LTA910
MAS910

GXPLVW
GXPYS1
GXPECF
GXPKGA

GXPAK1
GXPDB1
GXPBTS
GXPSS1
GXPPFI
GXPCB1
GXPRGE
GXPTSW
GXPTM1
GXPEFD
GXPJHK

GXPBR1
GXPMLD
GXPSR1
GXPJRA
GXPNG1
GXPRHB
GXPTL1
GXPRB1
GXPGDP
GXPLWE
GXPDY1
GXPLP1

-

Provider #
A130
1185
A130
A130
K179

Provider Name

AIA Birmingham
Georgia-Pacific

AIA Birmingham

AIA Birmingham

Residential Elevators

Lerch Bates & Associates
Engineered Tax Services, Inc.

AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham

AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham

AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham

AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham

Speaker

McGraw-Hill Construction/Dodge
Georgia-Pacific

Amanda Kramer, Interiorscapes

Mark Fockele, Fockele Garden Co.
Steve Pasky, Residential Elevators, Inc.
Tim Murphy, Lerch Bates

Mike D'Onofrio

Guy LeVan

Guy LeVan, Robert Van Arsdall
Robert Van Arsdall

Robert Thuston

MASS: Earth Harps

Llewellyn Van Wyk
Yalmaz Siddiqui
Eric Corey Freed
Karan Grover

Ari Kobb

Don Brown

Megan Holder

Scott Sklar

Scott Minos, Mike D'Onofrio, William H. Hughes, Jr., Anita Kathuria
Chris Brogan

Tye Howard, Tony Petolos, Tim Profeta
Torsten Schoch, Bruce Weems

Tom Moskitis

Robin Wilson

John Hrovat

Brooks Rainwater

Carlie Bullock-Jones, Jason Hartke

Sharene Reskow

Jerome Ringo

Omid Nabipoor, Jon Gray

Dr. Jennifer Languell, cliff Pittman, Eric Corey Freed, Mike Wedgeworth
Tommy Linstroth

Dr. Robert Bullard

Doug Neil, Russ Bodie

Dr. John Bacon

Declan Yearwood, Pavel Sazama, Andy Olds, Scott Kubiszyn
Jim Archibald, Rhonda Caviedes, Sid Trant

Program Title

Comprehending the Construction Market Place
Levels of Finish

Public & Private Benefits of Green Rooftops
Rainwater Harvesting

Home Elevators

Elevators: Technology and Design

Maximizing Benefits of EP Act

Construction Phase Risk Management

A/E Liability Issues: Open Forum Discussion with A/E Panel
Design Changes in a Post-Recession Market

LEED Tour of Alabama Gas Company Business Center Renovation
Earth Harp: The Fusion of Music, Architecture, & Sculpture

Design for Sustainable Human Settlements

The Green Imperitive: Why a green strategy is essential in today's business context
Detroit, Dallas & Despotism: a 3D View of Sustainability

Many Faiths, One Truth: An Architects Imperatve

Green Boardrooms and Green Buildings: A Perspective from Corporate America
International Green Construction Code - What, Why, and What's Next

KAUST: A Lesson in Bridging the Gap between Tradition + Sustainability

Optimizing Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy Blends for Buildings and Facilities
Panel Discussion: Private and Federal Incentives for Green Projects

Social Media 101

The Role of Governance in the Transition to a Green Economy

Thermal Performance & Vapor Control with Lightweight Concrete Blocks

National Energy Policy and Legislation

Creating your Eco-Friendly Design and Lifestyle

Sustainable Design in Industrial Architecture: Naturally, for the National Alabama Corp Facility

Green Building Policy in a Changing Economic Environment
Managing LEED Dy i
Green Globes - Rating System in New Construction & Continual Improvement in Existing Buildings
The New Color of Green: A Collective Voice
Path to Net Zero
Panel Discussion: What Green Building Means to Regional Home Builders
Sustainable Fellwood - A Case Study
Environmental Justice: Strategies for Creating Healthy and Sustainable Communities
Greenfield Development in Practice: The Grand River Mixed-Use Master Planned Community
Environmental and Energy Lessons from a World Somewhere Near the Earth
Designing and Building Net Zero Energy and Net Zero Water Buildings
Legal Panel: Discussion of Legal Issues in the Green Building Movement
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