CEU Listing for 2010 Chapter Meetings

CEU Listing for 2010 Chapter Meetings							
Date Venue	Program #	Provider#	Provider Name	Speaker	Program Title	Credits/LU HSW	SDU
1/19/10 Alabama Power	0110EF	A130	AIA Birmingham	McGraw-Hill Construction/Dodge	Comprehending the Construction Market Place	1 no	no
2/16/10 The Sheraton Hotel - Meeting Hall H	GP1LOF	J185	Georgia-Pacific	Georgia-Pacific	Levels of Finish	1 no	no
3/9/10 Alabama Power	GR0309	A130	AIA Birmingham	Amanda Kramer, Interiorscapes	Public & Private Benefits of Green Rooftops	1 yes	yes
3/9/10 Alabama Power	RWH310	A130	AIA Birmingham	Mark Fockele, Fockele Garden Co.	Rainwater Harvesting	1 yes	yes
4/20/10 FlowerStems	REI001	K179	Residential Elevators	Steve Pasky, Residential Elevators, Inc.	Home Elevators	1 yes	yes
4/20/10 FlowerStems	LB001	J551	Lerch Bates & Associates	Tim Murphy, Lerch Bates	Elevators: Technology and Design	1 yes	yes
7/20/10 The Summit Club		1 E275	Engineered Tax Services, Inc.	Mike D'Onofrio	Maximizing Benefits of EP Act	1 yes	no
8/24-26/2010 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	See Below						
9/16/10 Alagasco Midtown Business Center	CRM910	A130	AIA Birmingham	Guy LeVan	Construction Phase Risk Management	1 yes	no
Alagasco Midtown Business Center	AEP910	A130	AIA Birmingham	Guy LeVan, Robert Van Arsdall	A/E Liability Issues: Open Forum Discussion with A/E Panel	1 yes	no
Alagasco Midtown Business Center	ROR910	A130	AIA Birmingham	Robert Van Arsdall	Design Changes in a Post-Recession Market	1 yes	no
Alagasco Midtown Business Center	LTA910	A130	AIA Birmingham	Robert Thuston	LEED Tour of Alabama Gas Company Business Center Renovation	1 yes	yes
9/23/10 Alys Stephens Center	MAS910	A130	AIA Birmingham	MASS: Earth Harps	Earth Harp: The Fusion of Music, Architecture, & Sculpture	1 no	no
CEU Listing for 2010 Green Building Conference & Expo							
Day 1							
8/24/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPLVW	A130	AIA Birmingham	Llewellyn Van Wyk	Design for Sustainable Human Settlements	1 yes	yes
8/24/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPYS1	A130	AIA Birmingham	Yalmaz Siddiqui	The Green Imperitive: Why a green strategy is essential in today's business context	1 yes	yes
8/24/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPECF	A130	AIA Birmingham	Eric Corey Freed	Detroit, Dallas & Despotism: a 3D View of Sustainability	1 yes	yes
8/24/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPKGA	A130	AIA Birmingham	Karan Grover	Many Faiths, One Truth: An Architects Imperatve	1 yes	yes
Day 2							
8/25/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPAK1	A130	AIA Birmingham	Ari Kobb	Green Boardrooms and Green Buildings: A Perspective from Corporate America	1.5 yes	yes
8/25/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPDB1	A130	AIA Birmingham	Don Brown	International Green Construction Code - What, Why, and What's Next	1.5 yes	yes
8/25/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPBTS	A130	AIA Birmingham	Megan Holder	KAUST: A Lesson in Bridging the Gap between Tradition + Sustainability	1.5 yes	yes
8/25/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPSS1	A130	AIA Birmingham	Scott Sklar	Optimizing Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy Blends for Buildings and Facilities	1.5 yes	yes
8/25/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPPFI	A130	AIA Birmingham	Scott Minos, Mike D'Onofrio, William H. Hughes, Jr., Anita Kathuria	Panel Discussion: Private and Federal Incentives for Green Projects	1.5 yes	yes
8/25/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPCB1	A130	AIA Birmingham	Chris Brogan	Social Media 101	1.5 no	no
8/25/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPRGE	A130	AIA Birmingham	Tye Howard, Tony Petolos, Tim Profeta	The Role of Governance in the Transition to a Green Economy	1.5 yes	yes
8/25/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPTSW	A130	AIA Birmingham	Torsten Schoch, Bruce Weems	Thermal Performance & Vapor Control with Lightweight Concrete Blocks	1.5 yes	yes
8/25/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPTM1	A130	AIA Birmingham	Tom Moskitis	National Energy Policy and Legislation	1.5 yes	yes
8/25/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPEFD	A130	AIA Birmingham	Robin Wilson	Creating your Eco-Friendly Design and Lifestyle	1.5 yes	yes
8/25/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPJHK	A130	AIA Birmingham	John Hrovat	Sustainable Design in Industrial Architecture: Naturally, for the National Alabama Corp Facility	1.5 yes	yes
Day 3							
8/26/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPBR1	A130	AIA Birmingham	Brooks Rainwater	Green Building Policy in a Changing Economic Environment	1.5 yes	yes
8/26/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPMLD	A130	AIA Birmingham	Carlie Bullock-Jones, Jason Hartke	Successfully Managing LEED Documentation	1.5 yes	yes
8/26/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPSR1	A130	AIA Birmingham	Sharene Reskow	Green Globes - Rating System in New Construction & Continual Improvement in Existing Buildings	1.5 yes	yes
8/26/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPJRA	A130	AIA Birmingham	Jerome Ringo	The New Color of Green: A Collective Voice	1.5 no	no
8/26/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPNG1	A130	AIA Birmingham	Omid Nabipoor, Jon Gray	Path to Net Zero	1.5 yes	yes
8/26/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPRHB	A130	AIA Birmingham	Dr. Jennifer Languell, cliff Pittman, Eric Corey Freed, Mike Wedgeworth	Panel Discussion: What Green Building Means to Regional Home Builders	1.5 yes	yes
8/26/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPTL1	A130	AIA Birmingham	Tommy Linstroth	Sustainable Fellwood - A Case Study	1.5 yes	yes
8/26/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPRB1	A130	AIA Birmingham	Dr. Robert Bullard	Environmental Justice: Strategies for Creating Healthy and Sustainable Communities	1.5 yes	yes
8/26/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPGDP	A130	AIA Birmingham	Doug Neil, Russ Bodie	Greenfield Development in Practice: The Grand River Mixed-Use Master Planned Community	1.5 yes	yes
8/26/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPLWE	A130	AIA Birmingham	Dr. John Bacon	Environmental and Energy Lessons from a World Somewhere Near the Earth	1.5 yes	yes
8/26/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPDY1	A130	AIA Birmingham	Declan Yearwood, Pavel Sazama, Andy Olds, Scott Kubiszyn	Designing and Building Net Zero Energy and Net Zero Water Buildings	1.5 yes	yes
8/26/10 BJCC - Green Building Conference & Expo	GXPLP1	A130	AIA Birmingham	Jim Archibald, Rhonda Caviedes, Sid Trant	Legal Panel: Discussion of Legal Issues in the Green Building Movement	1.5 yes	yes